RELACIO DE LES 34 PUBILLES DE LA
SARDANA DE LESCALA (1976-2009)

ANY

1976
197°%
1978
g7
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1205
1996
19905
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

NOM | COGNOMS

Mercé Costals i Torrent
Caterina Gonzalez i Fajol
Ndria Palau i Subira

Ma. Teresa Flaqué i Callol
Ma. Mercé Pages i Guri
Lidia Solés i Poch

Anna Brunsoé i Magret

Ma. Carme Pibernat i Ballesta
Laura Forné i Guerra

Ma. Dolors Pijoan i Llistosella
Mercé Brunso i Magret
Maria Escat i Tomas

Ester Ballesta i Esteva
Ma. Rosa Pagés i Vilabru
Meritxell Folch i Geronés
Sandra Colomeda i Pous
Marta Folch i Geronés
Mireia Quintana i Solé
Silvia Casas i Hijos

Marta Vayreda i Almirall
Maite Casamort i Llos
Cristina Esteva i Afonso
Victoria Piqué i Rodriguez
Susanna Esteva i Afonso
Marta Falgas i Gonzalez
Nuria Casamort i Llos
Zoila Casadevall i Graboleda
Veronica Casellas i Ruiz
Rebeca Grivé i Foix
Vanessa Hereu i Lopez
Xénia Solés i Hostench
Eva Guinart i Costals
Rosa Casadevall i Rueda
Maria Bosch i Bruguera



